ECS-3225SMV-240-FN-TR Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number ECS-3225SMV-240-FN-TR-DG
Manufacturer ECS Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number ECS-3225SMV-240-FN-TR
Description XTAL OSC XO 24MHZ HCMOS SMD
Detailed Description 24 MHz XO (Standard) CMOS Oscillator 1.62V ~ 3.63
V Enable/Disable 4-SMD, No Lead

3.3V Power Supply
•
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:  Example ECS-3225SMV-250-FP-TR
Rev. 2019
Request a Sample
ECS
3225SMV
3.2 x 2.5 mm
MultiVolt™ Oscillator
Tight Stability
ECS-3225SMV-240-FN-TR ECS Inc. XTAL OSC XO 24MHZ HCMOS SMD
15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
FREQUENCY MHz CODE
8.000 80
10.000 100
11.0592 110.5
12.000 120
16.000 160
19.200 192
20.000 200
24.000 240
25.000 250
26.000 260
27.000 270
32.000 320
33.000 330
33.333 333.3
48.000 480
50.000 500
SOLDER PROFILE
Peak solder Temp +260°C ±5°C 10 ±5 Sec Max.
2 Cycles Max.
MSL 1, Lead Finish Au
DEVELOPED FREQUENCIES
POCKET TAPE DIMENSIONS (mm) Figure 3) Suggested Reflow Profile
ECS-3225SMV
SMD MultiVolt™ Crystal Oscillator
Tight Stability
ECS-3225SMV-240-FN-TR ECS Inc. XTAL OSC XO 24MHZ HCMOS SMD
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935